Sales Offer

yul—o| 11| MERAAS

Thank you for your interest in Meraas Properties. Please find the details of property options.

Project
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District

Dubai Design District

*  Applicable fees to Dubai Land Department of the property net price + AED 3,150 Oqgood fee

Unit
ATLD3-1008
ATLD3-1904
ATLD3-2603
ATLD3-2802

ATLD3-4402

No of Bedrooms

2

3

*  Prices and availability are subject to change without notice

Dubai Design District Bedrooms

ATLD3-1008

Unit Type

Standard Payment Plan

Selling Price (AED)

# Milestone

Not Applicable

2 Not Applicable
3 Not Applicable
4 Not Applicable
5 Not Applicable
6 Not Applicable
7 Not Applicable

2
4,997,000

2BR+M TYPE
B.1

8 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction

Saleable Area (Sq ft) 1,762

Internal Area (Sq ft) 1,363

Saleable Area (Sq ft)

1,762
2,561
1,762
2,268

7,278

Balcony Area (Sq ft) 399

%
20.00%
10.00%

5.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%

25.00%

Date
15 Aug 2025
15 Jan 2026
15 May 2026
15 Oct 2026
15 Mar 2027
15 Aug 2027
15 Dec 2027

15 Aug 2029

Purchase Price

Selling Price (AED)
4,997,000
8,430,000
5,203,000
7,739,000

24,945,000

Plot Area (Sq ft)

Amount (AED)
999,400
499,700
249,850
499,700
499,700
499,700
499,700

1,249,250

4,997,000
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Dubai Design District Bedrooms 3 Saleable Area (Sq ft) 2,561
ATLD3-1904 Selling Price (AED) 8,430,000 Internal Area (Sq ft) 2,074 Plot Area (Sq ft)
Unit Type 3BRTYPE A3 Balcony Area (Sq ft) 486

Standard Payment Plan

# Milestone % Date Amount (AED)
1 Not Applicable 20.00% 15 Aug 2025 1,686,000
2 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Jan 2026 843,000
3 Not Applicable 5.00% 15 May 2026 421,500
4 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Oct 2026 843,000
5 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Mar 2027 843,000
6 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Aug 2027 843,000
7 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Dec 2027 843,000
8 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction 25.00% 15 Aug 2029 2,107,500

Purchase Price 8,430,000
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Dubai Design District Bedrooms 2 Saleable Area (Sq ft) 1,762

ATLD3-2603 Selling Price (AED) 5,203,000 Internal Area (Sq ft) 1,366 Plot Area (Sq ft)
Unit Type E_BE;M TYPE Balcony Area (Sq ft) 396
Standard Payment Plan
# Milestone % Date Amount (AED)
1 Not Applicable 20.00% 15 Aug 2025 1,040,600
2 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Jan 2026 520,300
3 Not Applicable 5.00% 15 May 2026 260,150
4 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Oct 2026 520,300
5 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Mar 2027 520,300
6 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Aug 2027 520,300
7 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Dec 2027 520,300
8 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction 25.00% 15 Aug 2029 1,300,750

Purchase Price 5,203,000
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Dubai Design District Bedrooms 3 Saleable Area (Sq ft) 2,268
ATLD3-2802 Selling Price (AED) 7,739,000 Internal Area (Sq ft) 1,869 Plot Area (Sq ft)
Unit Type 3BRTYPE C.2 Balcony Area (Sq ft) 399

Standard Payment Plan

# Milestone % Date Amount (AED)
1 Not Applicable 20.00% 15 Aug 2025 1,547,800
2 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Jan 2026 773,900
3 Not Applicable 5.00% 15 May 2026 386,950
4 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Oct 2026 773,900
5 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Mar 2027 773,900
6 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Aug 2027 773,900
7 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Dec 2027 773,900
8 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction 25.00% 15 Aug 2029 1,934,750

Purchase Price 7,739,000
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Dubai Design District Bedrooms 5 Saleable Area (Sq ft) 7,278
ATLD3-4402 Selling Price (AED) 24,945,000 Internal Area (Sq ft) 5,733 Plot Area (Sq ft)
Unit Type PH TYPE B Balcony Area (Sq ft) 1,544

Standard Payment Plan

# Milestone % Date Amount (AED)
1 Not Applicable 20.00% 15 Aug 2025 4,989,000
2 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Jan 2026 2,494,500
3 Not Applicable 5.00% 15 May 2026 1,247,250
4 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Oct 2026 2,494,500
5 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Mar 2027 2,494,500
6 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Aug 2027 2,494,500
7 Not Applicable 10.00% 15 Dec 2027 2,494,500
8 One Hundred (100%) percent of construction 25.00% 15 Aug 2029 6,236,250

Purchase Price 24,945,000
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